R.J. Enterprise
22082 NE Neosho RD

Garnett, KS 66032
Monroe 6-A

Start 11-22-2013

2 soil 2 Finish 11-25-2013
clay/rock 4
11 lime 15
50 shale 65
6 lime 71
27 shale 98
7 lime 105
5 shale 110 set 20’ 77
44 lime 154 ran 763.2’ 2 7/8
7 shale 161 cemented to surface 78 sxs
17 lime 178
5 shale 183
20 lime 203
176 shale 379
17 lime 396
56 shale 452
32 lime 484
29 shale 513
15 lime 528
7 shale 535
10 lime 545
9 shale 554
6 lime 560
140 shale 700
6 sandy shale 706 odor
9 Bkn sand 715 good show
26 oil sand 741 good show
4 Dk sand 745 good show

24 shale 769 T.D.



